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Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above) Agency Name Net Issue Producer Count
Mankamyer, Michele L. American Life & Health Group, Inc. $111,421 59
Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $78,044 44
Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $64,380 26
Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Graham, Mark Amerilife $38,068 20
Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $36,875 30
Barta, Devin M. Barta Insurance Agency $35,856 9
Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Future Financial Group, LLC $34,234 11
Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $34,024 11
Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $24,996 8
Gordon, Sylvia Gordon Marketing $24,927 10
Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $23,580 7
Ahmed, Nur N. Ahmed Insurance Agency $19,704 1
Siddique, Nayeem M. Siddique Insurance Agency $19,704 1
Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $18,516 5
Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $17,580 3
Owen, Gary Owen Insurance Group $16,224 7
Aboul-Hosn, Haitham Florida Retirement Group $15,491 3
Professional Group Plans, Inc. $14,328 3
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $14,040 1
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $13,956 8
USA Medicare Advisors Ins Agcy, LLC $12,432 2
Newman, Michelle Newman Insurance Agency $11,940 1
Lasman, David Senior Healthcare Team Ins Agcy, Inc. $11,760 4
Ulayyet, Fred M. Ulayyet Insurance Agency $11,004 1
McGregor, lyan L. McGregor Insurance Agency $10,476 1
Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Warner, Terry Agency of Terry Warner $9,960 1
Roth, Mike Senior Insurance Marketing, Inc. $8,856 6
Kingsley, Beverly J. 65 Medicare Solutions $8,184 1
Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $7,836 7
Mankamyer, Mary Mankamyer Insurance Agency $7,625 2
Schroeder, Shawn Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $7,524 5
O'Sullivan, John F. O'Sullivan Insurance Agency $7,272 1
Skolnick, Hal S. Skolnick Insurance Agency $6,984 1
Mangini, Nicholas L. Mangini Insurance Agency $6,744 3
Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $6,536 6
American Eagle Consultants, Inc. $6,528 5
Agent Pipeline, Inc. $6,360 4
Premier Senior Marketing, Inc. $6,336 3
Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs. $6,148 5
ERIN Marketing, Inc. $6,120 3
Abbatiello, Vincent Mainstay Retirement Solutions $5,964 4
Maisto, Stephen Senior Health Solutions $5,796 2
Wiedersum, Bryan F. Wiedersum Insurance Agency $5,700 2
Maisonet, Joseph Maisonet Insurance Agency $5,616 3
Dover, Kevin Dover Insurance Agency $5,580 1
Burke, April L. Burke Insurance Agency $5,496 1
Landers-Stein & Associates, Inc. $5,424 2
Merritt, Dee Merritt Insurance Agency $5,328 3
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Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Lerner, Stanford J.

Lepage, Kenneth L. Jr.
Bache, Robert W.
Gelbwaks, Peter S.
Ahlbum, Donna M.

Chacon Financial Group
Kirsch Insurance
Wroblewski, Robert M.
Derevensky, Jackie
Claassen, Matthew J.

Levy, Charles IlI

Avila, Paul B.

Stevens, Mike

Brines, Michael W.

MSJ Benefits Insurance, LLC
Rapini, Duane M.

Zum Tobel, Marc G.
Gorden, Renee

Carlin, Jennifer

Catron, Edward A.

Senior Benefit Services, Inc.
Geoghegan, John R.
Christopher, Jon

James M. Gray, Inc.

Poppe, Stephen E.
Gempeler, Kenneth R.
Huberman, Richard
Nastanovich, Christopher R.
Blumetti, James W.

Ibanez, George

Lubenow, Douglas F.
Lehto, Charlotte R.
Easterling, Horace W.
Gardner, William E.J.
Buice, Rhonda R.
Consumer Benefits Group, LLC
JEL Enterprises, Inc.
Richards, Dennis C.
Warren, Michael C.

Crowe, Edward K.
Schwartz, Richard S.
Martorella, Elizabeth
Daley, Michael A.

Kitay, Laura A.

J.L. Wood Insurance Services, LLC
Buck, James L.

McGeoy, Jacob M.

Irish Insurance Group, LLC
Jennings, Mark

Travis, Ann V.

World Wide Coverage Corp.
Cholak, Paul M.

Haft, Gary S.

Heeg, Allison M.

Lerner Insurance Agency

Lepage Insurance Agency

Bache Insurance Agency

Gelbwaks Executive Marketing Corp.
The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc.

Palm Cove Insurance Solutions
Derevensky Insurance Agency
Claassen Insurance Agency
Levy Insurance Agency

Avila Insurance Agency

Farm & Ranch Healthcare, Inc.
Brines Insurance Agency

Rapini Insurance Agency
Consolidated Insurance Group, Inc.
Gorden Insurance Agency

Carlin Insurance Agency

Catron Insurance Agency

Geoghegan Insurance Agency
Christopher Insurance Agency

Poppe Insurance Agency
Gempeler Insurance Agency
Huberman Insurance Agency
Nastanovich Insurance Agency
Blumetti Insurance Agency
Ibanez Insurance Agency
Lubenow Insurance Agency
Lehto Insurance Agency
Easterling Insurance Agency
Gardner Insurance Agency
Buice Insurance Agency

Richards Insurance Agency
Warren Insurance Agency
Crowe Insurance Agency
Insurance Center of S. Florida
Martorella Insurance Agency
Daley Insurance Agency

Kitay Insurance Agency

Buck Insurance Agency
Secure Benefits Alliance

Jennings Insurance Agency
Travis Insurance Agency

Cholak Insurance Agency
JMH Advisors, Inc.
Heeg Insurance Agency

$4,764
$4,751
$4,716
$4,664
$4,608
$4,440
$4,380
$4,348
$4,284
$4,128
$4,080
$4,020
$3,939
$3,936
$3,936
$3,912
$3,888
$3,876
$3,824
$3,818
$3,768
$3,636
$3,612
$3,516
$3,516
$3,408
$3,396
$3,384
$3,324
$3,324
$3,324
$3,312
$3,252
$3,156
$3,108
$3,108
$3,108
$3,108
$3,108
$3,084
$3,060
$3,048
$2,952
$2,952
$2,928
$2,868
$2,856
$2,796
$2,796
$2,796
$2,724
$2,712
$2,712
$2,712
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Rosen, Ricky E.

Stein, David B.

Blake, Karla

Lewis, Robert J.

McKnight, Robert J.
Rosati, Lisa

Rutstein, Michael W.
Safeguard Assurance, LLC
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Insurance Co. of New York

Rosen Insurance Agency
Stein Insurance Agency
Blake Insurance Agency
Lewis Insurance Agency
McKnight Insurance Agency
Rosati Insurance Agency
Rutstein Insurance Agency

$2,712
$2,712
$2,544
$2,544
$2,544
$2,544
$2,544
$2,544
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Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)

Siddique, Nayeem M. $19,704 Sachs, Kerry $15,300

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC $14,040 McGregor, lyan L. $10,476
Newman, Michelle $11,940 Lawrence, Kevin $10,452
Ahlbum, Tim $11,316 Campana, Diana M. $10,127
Ulayyet, Fred M. $11,004

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)
Warner, Terry $9,960 Skolnick, Hal S. $6,984
Saylor, Dexter R. $9,312 Lasman, David $6,912
Stevens, Jason $9,252 Pierce, Carrie L. $6,876
Graham, Christopher C. Jr. $8,748 Oblaczynski, William J. $6,120
Kingsley, Beverly J. $8,184 Dover, Kevin $5,580
McGregor, Maximilian M. $8,136 Burke, April L. $5,496
Rodriguez, Rodrigo $7,596 Malooley, Michele A. $5,424
Chard, Dani L. $7,428 Graham, Christopher N., CLU $5,381
O'Sullivan, John F. $7,272 Brown, Richard A. $5,040
Gonzalez, Julio E. $7,152

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)
Maisto, Stephen $4,968 Easterling, Horace W. $3,252
Bache, Robert W. $4,716 Caballero, Lilia M. $3,108
Mankamyer, Mary $4,517 Horton, Denise A. $3,108
Ripoll, Glenn A. $4,452 Lembcke, Julia $3,108
Noel, Christine $4,440 Lepage, Kenneth L. Jr. $3,108
Row, Dave C. $4,440 Warren, Michael C. $3,108
Kirsch, Marlin $4,380 Warren, William A. $3,108
Gast, David $4,296 Yanes, Gloria P. $3,108
Derevensky, Jackie $4,284 Lemar, Fred W. Jr. $3,096
Elfrink, Priscilla $4,188 Eserman, Clifton W. $3,048
Claassen, Matthew J. $4,128 Karbowski, Marc $3,048
Levy, Charles Ill $4,080 Nagle, Gary $3,048
Avila, Paul B. $4,020 Daley, Michael A. $2,952
Cunningham, Kenneth J. $4,000 Gold, Matthew $2,952
Owen, Gary $3,972 Kitay, Laura A. $2,952
Stevens, Sandra K. $3,960 Wood, James J. $2,928
Brines, Michael W. $3,936 luso, Tamahra C. $2,892
Devlin, Monica D. $3,936 Barbone, Michael J. $2,868
Selinger, William S. $3,936 Buck, James L. $2,868
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Berthiaume, Zina $3,912 MacCalla, Melissa $2,796
Holzman, Robert $3,912 Scholl, Carol A. $2,796
Rapini, Duane M. $3,912 Acosta-Fernandez, Janet $2,712
Mangini, Nicholas L. $3,852 Beckham, William E. $2,712
Carlin, Jennifer $3,824 Chapman, Kevin $2,712
Aleshire, Kachele $3,768 Cholak, Paul M. $2,712
Adler, Barry $3,756 Haft, Gary S. $2,712
DiBartolomeo, Stephen $3,744 Heeg, Allison M. $2,712
Geoghegan, John R. $3,636 Nastanovich, Christopher R. $2,712
Nicoll, James C. $3,636 Silva, Carla $2,712
Worrell, Jacob M. $3,636 Solodkin, Jason M. $2,712
Carrino, Christopher J. $3,612 Stein, David B. $2,712
Ranney, Eugene $3,564 Whalen, John J. llI $2,712
Kathrein, Joseph L. $3,552 Johnson, Devin P. $2,700
Poppe, Stephen E. $3,516 Barrett, Brian $2,544
Borosak, William J. Jr. $3,420 Blake, Karla $2,544
Lovelace, David P. $3,420 Cook, Dawn M. $2,544
Weiland, David $3,420 Duncan, Paula D. $2,544
Gempeler, Kenneth R. $3,408 Lewis, Robert J. $2,544
Huberman, Richard $3,396 Lowen, Steven T. $2,544
Ibanez, George $3,324 Marks, Carolyn M. $2,544
Lubenow, Justin $3,324 McKnight, Robert J. $2,544
Hatton, Catherine E. $3,312 Rutstein, Michael W. $2,544
Lehto, Charlotte R. $3,312 Woodard, Michael A. $2,544

Gray, John H. $3,276



	GA Combined 3.29.20
	WA Combined 3.29.20

